Spielbericht

Sp. Nr.. 8

Spielort:

Eisland Farmsen

sl T Datum:

Heim:

Late Knights

12.10.2014

Beg.1.Dr.:

Mannschaftsflihrer: Christopher Schwarz

22.11

Beg.2.Dr..  22.35

Beg.3.Dr.. 23.01

Mannschaftsaufstellung

Tore

Strafen

Nr. Name

Dr. Zeit

Tor

Assl

Ass?2

SS

Dr. Zeit Nr.

Min. Verstol3

[0
N

Oliver Kozinowski

1 1.27

98

EQ

2 8.45 65

2 Halten d.Stocks

Andreas Kampmann

3 13.15 2

85

5

EQ

19.45 22

2 Unk.Ko6rperang

Felix Brenmoehl

~ o=

Matthias Fick

Jan-Luka Fedkenhauer

13 |Thomas Kleemann

22 |Sascha Stoye-Ewald

23 |Sven Perlowski

26

42

60

65 |Michael Lang

71

74

75

78

83 |Lars Kozinowski

85 |Armin Korf

87

88

90 |Lorenz Ingwersen

91 |Stephan Kunkel

92

97 |Artur Bieguszewski

98 |Konstantin Springer

Spieler gesamt: 15

Gast:

Vikings

Tore gasamt: 2

Ass.:

2

Spielstrafen: 4

Mannschaftsfiihrer: Armnd Henning

Diszipl. Strafen:

Mannschaftsaufstellung

Tore

Strafen

Nr. Name

Zeit

9

Tor

Assl

Ass?2

SS

Dr. Zeit Nr.

Min. Verstol3

36

TW

454

67

Marat Kirchenbauer TW

32

11

EQ

2 15.30 11

10

Disziplinarstrafi

31

TW

9.21

11

13

EQ

1 TW

11.27

6 |Gerhard Walter

11

90

55

EQ

8

4.15

90

EQ

11 |Christian Stache

7.22

13 |Eric Grube

32

13

11

EQ

14

11.05

11

13

EQ

16 |Johannes Bremsteller

11.56

17

13

32

11

EQ

19

14.05

90

16

6

EQ

20

wlw|lwlw|[w]|Nn|F]=]RE

17.46

21

32

96

EQ

23 |Dimitri Appel

27

28

32 |Johannes Weyler

37

55 |Sven Wiinsche

65

66

70

77 |Rudolf Trautwein

86

90 |Vladimir Malajko

96 |Arnd Henning

Spieler gesamt: 11

Ergebnis

Tore gasamt: 9

Ass.:

12

Schiedsrichter:

Spielstrafen: -

Claus Gebauer

Diszipl. Strafen: 10

Punkte

Punktrichter:

Florian Soltis




